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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/21 2/5 2/6 4/30 5/1 6/4 6/5 9/24 9/25 11/20 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Sarah Mule Rb Get Down Brown 60 60 80 90 100 90 90 570 6 1D

2 Liliana Lefebure No Joakin Wonder 90 45 80 90 305 6 1D

3 Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 100 90 100 290 2 1D

4 Madison Keller JA PEPPY COLONEL 60 50 60 70 40 280 4 1D

5 - TIE Dakota Beaver First One Leaving 100 70 100 270 2 1D

5 - TIE Mclayne Roebuck French Contender 80 90 100 270 5 1D

7 Jenna Russell A little dose of karma 40 60 20 40 80 240 6 1D

8 Lacie Anne Brownlee MP Money on Deck 30 20 60 90 10 210 4 1D

9 - TIE Grace Meyers August Lightning 100 100 200 2 1D

9 - TIE Jada Sanchez Corona Maybe Baby 100 100 200 3 1D

9 - TIE Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 20 70 30 80 200 4 1D

12 McLayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 30 80 80 190 5 1D

13 - TIE Jada Sanchez Coronas Movin Baby 70 90 160 3 1D

13 - TIE Lacie Anne Brownlee Zoned Special 70 90 160 4 1D

15 Kali Holt Turbos French Zip 70 80 150 2 1D

16 Mackenzie Burns Omega Doc Leo 50 80 130 2 1D

17 Madison Keller FRENCHMANS BEAU 20 45 60 125 4 1D

18 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Dancers scoot 50 50 100 4 1D

18 - TIE Kaleighan Chancey Jesse James 30 70 100 6 1D

20 Madison Keller No echo 80 10 90 4 1D

21 Wynter Hays Coronas Movin Baby 70 70 2 1D

21 Lucia Buscemi Pretty Slick Girl 70 70 4 1D

21 Mclayne Roebuck Smartys Diablo 70 70 5 1D

24 Jada Sanchez If Your the One 60 60 3 1D

25 Gabriella Di Mille FrenchmanS Tiny Bully 50 50 1 1D

25 Sarah Mule JCW eyesa Corona 50 50 6 1D

25 Madison Keller Zans eightsecond doc 10 40 50 4 1D
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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/21 2/5 2/6 4/30 5/1 6/4 6/5 9/24 9/25 11/20 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 John Kemp Jr larks rugged hawk 80 70 20 90 75 70 80 80 565 4 2D

2 John Kemp Jr wrangler 100 70 100 100 90 90 550 4 2D

3 Taylor Floyd Southern Belle 50 50 30 90 50 50 20 60 400 6 2D

4 Kaleighan Chancey Jesse James 100 90 10 80 75 40 395 6 2D

5 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 70 90 60 70 100 390 4 2D

6 Lucia Buscemi Pretty Slick Girl 70 90 60 100 320 4 2D

7 Madison Keller ZANS EIGHT SECOND DOC 100 100 60 40 300 4 2D

8 - TIE Madison Keller NO ECHO 30 20 70 60 180 4 2D

8 - TIE Wynter Hays Ruby 100 80 180 2 2D

10 McLayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 80 70 150 5 2D

11 - TIE Baylee Rayborn Ember Ash 50 90 140 4 2D

11 - TIE Gabriella Dimille Frenchs Tiny Bully 40 100 140 2 2D

13 Liliana Lefebure Duck 50 70 120 6 2D

14 - TIE Madison Keller DONTBJEALOUSIMFIRST 90 90 4 2D

14 - TIE Jenna Russell Little Does Of Karma 90 90 6 2D

16 - TIE Eliza Cooper French Banker 80 80 2 2D

16 - TIE Grace Meyers Lone Star Rhea Rose 80 80 2 2D

16 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Ruby Red 80 80 4 2D

19 - TIE Kaycee Ann Schneider ImaBarbieGurl 60 60 4 2D

19 - TIE Erika Thomas Miracle Frontier 60 60 1 2D

19 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Red Ruby Slippers 60 60 4 2D

19 Kayla Artes Sheeza James Cody 60 60 2 2D

19 Kayleigh Gonzalez Twister 60 60 3 2D

24 Sarah Mule Its A D Wildcat 40 10 50 6 2D

24 Ysabella Milian Jewel 50 50 3 2D

24 Julia Watkins Mr Drifter Tarbaby 50 50 4 2D

27 Madison Keller FRENCHMANS BEAU 40 40 4 2D

27 Liliana Lefebure Mr Wonderful N Handy 40 40 6 2D

29 Jenna Russell A little dose of karma 30 30 6 2D

29 Kiwi Chamberlain Rockin In Mt Juliet 30 30 3 2D

31 William Potter Gracie 10 10 5 2D
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1 Khaki Watters Macho 40 70 90 80 20 70 80 450 4 3D

2 Canslee Hathcock Boomer Speed Wicked 100 100 100 40 340 6 3D

3 Sarah Mule Its A D Wildcat 80 100 50 100 330 6 3D

4 Canslee Hathcock Lisas Native Bargain 70 70 80 220 6 3D

5 Jenna Russell Midnight 30 80 90 200 6 3D

6 ysabella milian bonito wimpy sailor 90 100 190 3 3D

7 - TIE Baylee Rayborn Ember Ash 80 100 180 4 3D

7 - TIE Kiwi Chamberlain Rockin N Mt Juliet 80 100 180 3 3D

9 Canslee Hathcock Nate 70 90 160 6 3D

10 Julia Watkins Mr Drifter Tarbaby 60 90 150 4 3D

11 Kailyn Rinus Mac 60 60 120 2 3D

12 - TIE Liliana Lefebure Duck 100 100 6 3D

12 - TIE Taylor Floyd Southern Belle 100 100 6 3D

14 - TIE Canslee Hathcock Fire N Wonder 90 90 6 3D

14 - TIE Madison Keller Frenchmans Beau 90 90 4 3D

14 - TIE William Potter Gracie 90 90 5 3D

14 - TIE Skylar Figueroa Luna 90 90 1 3D

14 - TIE Carah Kolinoski Ruby Red slippers 90 90 4 3D

19 - TIE Eliza Cooper French Banker 80 80 2 3D

19 - TIE Kayleigh Gonzalez RAPPED INA PROMISE 80 80 3 3D

21 Wynter Hays Booker 70 70 2 3D

21 Leanna Rinus Simon 70 70 2 3D

21 Kaycee Ann Schneider UNO 70 70 4 3D

24 Kaleighan Chancey Jesse James 60 60 6 3D

24 John Kemp Jr larks rugged hawk 60 60 4 3D

24 Erika Thomas Miracle Frontier 60 60 1 3D

27 Kaillie Hickok Ally 50 50 2 3D

27 Leanna Rinus Fancy 50 50 2 3D
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